ATC Broadcast Series
1 / 3
L-Band Signal Management
L-Band Module Specifications
L-BAND MODULE SPECIFICATIONS*
PHYSICAL
DIMENSIONS 8.5”H x 0.8”W x 3.8”D(21.6H x 2.0W x 9.7D cm)
WEIGHT 1.4Ibs(0.6kg)

ATC Broadcast Series
3 / 3
Ordering Information
Example Part Number： HN-MLB 12
1 2
1：Connector Type： F=F
B=BNC
2：Configuration： 12=2:1
14=4:1
18=8:1
24=2x4:1
32=3x2:1
Part Number Description
L-Band Satellite Splitter Modules
HN-MLB12 BNC Connector,2:1 Splitter
HN-MLB14 BNC Connector,4:1 Splitter
HN-MLB18 BNC Connector,8:1 Splitter
HN-MLB24 BNC Connector,2x4:1 Splitter
HN-MLB32 BNC Connector,3x2:1 Splitter
HN-MLF12 F Connector,2:1 Splitter
HN-MLF14 F Connector,4:1 Splitter
HN-MLF18 F Connector,8:1 Splitter
HN-MLF24 F Connector,2x4:1 Splitter
HN-MLF32 F Connector,3x2:1 Splitter
NOTES:
*Housed in a single module.
All L-Band modules feature dual port power passing capability.
Funnctional Schematics